The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 1402458
For pricing delivery, and ordering information please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at

(1.75mm)
MAX4581
Ordering Information (continued)
TRANSISTOR COUNT:  219
SUBSTRATE CONNECTED TO V+.
Y
Y3
Y1
Enable
X
X1
VCC
VEE GND B N.C.
Y0Y2 X2
X0
X3
A
0.053"
(1.35mm)
0.069"
(1.75mm)
MAX4582
N.C. = NO CONNECTION
16 QSOP-40°C to +85°CMAX4583EEE
16 Narrow SO-40°C to +85°CMAX4583ESE
Dice*
16 QSOP0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°CMAX4583C/D
MAX4583CEE
16 Narrow SO
16 Plastic DIP0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°CMAX4583CSE
MAX4583CPE
16 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CMAX4583EPE
16 TSSOP-40°C to +125°CMAX4582AUE
16 Narrow SO-40°C to +125°CMAX4582ASE
16 QSOP
16 TSSOP-40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°CMAX4582EEE
MAX4582EUE
PIN-PACKAGETEMP RANGEPART
16 Narrow SO-40°C to +85°CMAX4581ESE
16 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CMAX4581EPE
16 TSSOP-40°C to +85°CMAX4581EUE
16 Narrow SO-40°C to +125°CMAX4581ASE
16 TSSOP-40°C to +125°CMAX4581AUE
16 TSSOP0°C to +70°CMAX4582CUE
16 TSSOP-40°C to +125°CMAX4583AUE
16 Narrow SO-40°C to +125°CMAX4583ASE
16 TSSOP-40°C to +85°CMAX4583EUE
16 TSSOP0°C to +70°CMAX4583CUE
16 QFN-40°C to +85°CMAX4581EGE
16 QFN-40°C to +85°CMAX4582EGE
16 QFN-40°C to +85°CMAX4583EGE
____Chip Topographies (continued)
TRANSISTOR COUNT:  219
SUBSTRATE CONNECTED TO V+.
Z1